VPS Remote Power Series
  Solar Power Kits
Specsheet-VPS_Series-low-Rev1411
Copyright© KBC Networks Ltd. 2014
Product Features
Turnkey power solution - simply mount and connect to battery•
Optional high performance sealed lead acid batteries
•

Zone 5
Zone 6
Below is a selection of the most popular kits. If you can’t find what you need, or for equipment in Zones 0 &  6, please contact us.
Load in Watts
24hr Continuous Watts Available to Use
Part  Number    Solar Array
(Watts)
Battery
Voltage
(Vdc)
Battery
Space
Available
(Ah)
Enclosure
KBC-VPS1-100W-12 100 12 100 406 x 356 x 203mm / 16 x14 x 8”
KBC-VPS1-160W-12 160 12 100
KBC-VPS1-200W-12 200 12 100
KBC-VPS1-200W-24 200 24 100 (2 x 50)
KBC-VPS1-250W-12 250 12 100
KBC-VPS1-250W-24 250 24 100 (2 x 50)
KBC-VPS1-300W-12 300 12 100
KBC-VPS1-300W-24 500 24 100 (2 x 50)
KBC-VPS3-100W-12 100 12 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-160W-12 160 12 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-200W-12 200 12 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-200W-24 200 24 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-250W-12 245 12 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-250W-24 245 24 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-300W-12 300 12 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
KBC-VPS3-300W-24 24 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15”
Kit Selection
Part Numbers
300
Powder Coated Aluminum

14 12.5 9.5 6.5 3.5
20 18 14 10 5
27 25 19 13 7
27 25 19 13 7
35 30 22 15 8
35 30 22 15 8
45 35 27 18 10
45 35 27 18 10
Step 1: Determine the load power required
Step 2:  From the map below, determine which zone the equipment will be in
Step 3:  Refer to the color-coded table below with the determined zone and load in Watts to select the appropriate kit
The map  shows average peak sun hours for the year. If equipment is required to run only from late spring to early fall (autumn), please
jump ahead up to 2 Zones to calculate output. E.g in the USA, Zone 3 with a requirement for power only from May - September, then use
Zone 1 in the chart below.
This product is currently available in North America and Latin America.
KBC-VPS3-600W-24 24 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15” 600 90 70 54  36 20
KBC-VPS3-500W-24 12 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15” 500 70 60 44 30 16
KBC-VPS3-900W-24TP 900 24 2 x 150 610 x 457 x 381mm / 24 x 18 x 15” 130 105 81 54 30
45 35 27 18 10
45 35 27 18 10
Specifications
VPS1 Series

Enclosure Mount weight    11.34kg / 25lbs
Environmental
Operating Temperature  -29 ~ +60°C / -20 ~ 140°F    Batteries can lose up to 50% power below -17.8°C / 0°F
Load in Watts
24hr Continuous Watts Available to Use
Part  Number    Solar Array
(Watts)
Battery
Voltage
(Vdc)
Battery
Space
Available
(Ah)
Enclosure
KBC-VPS5-100W-12 100 12 2 x 250 762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
KBC-VPS5-160W-12 160 12 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-200W-12 200 12 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-200W-24 200 24 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-250W-12 245 12 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-250W-24 245 24 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-300W-12 300 12 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-300W-24 300 24 2 x 250
Rugged Aluminum
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
Zone 1 Zone 2  Zone 3 Zone 4  Zone 5
14 12.5 9.5 6.5 3.5
20 18 14 10 5
27 25 19 13 7
27 25 19 13 7
35 30 22 15 8
35 30 22 15 8
45 35 27 18 10
45 35 27 18 10
KBC-VPS5-500W-24 500 24 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-600W-24 600 24 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-900W-24TP 900 24 2 x 250
KBC-VPS5-1200W-24TP 1200 24 2 x 250
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”
762 x 610 x 356mm / 30 x 24 x 14”